Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Industrial
Nova Midbay
IP20 CE
The Nova Midbay Is A Linear Luminaire
Designed To Suit Industrial And Retail
Applications Requiring An Energy

PL
T5
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
NVMB254 1232mm 362mm 101mm 2 54w T5
NVMB454 1232mm 362mm 101mm 4 54w T5
NVMB249/80* 1532mm 362mm 101mm 2 49/80w T5
NVMB449/80* 1532mm 362mm 101mm 4 49/80w T5
NVMB455 1232mm 362mm 101mm 4 55w PLL
NVMB480 1232mm 362mm 101mm 4 80w PLL
*Please state wattage when ordering